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Name Address Position Contact details 

Callum Chomczuk CIH Scotland 

2nd Floor, Hayweight House, 

23 Lauriston Street, 

Edinburgh, EH3 9DQ 

 

National Director T: 0131 225 4544 

DD:  0131 224 7759 

E: callum.chomczuk@cih.org  

 

Ashley Campbell 

 

CIH Scotland 

2nd Floor, Hayweight House, 

23 Lauriston Street, 

Edinburgh, EH3 9DQ 

 

Policy & Practice Manager T: 0131 225 4544 

DD: 0131 221 7743 

E: ashley.campbell@cih.org 

 

Susanne Flynn CIH Scotland 

2nd Floor, Hayweight House, 

23 Lauriston Street, 

Edinburgh, EH3 9DQ 

 

Policy & Practice Officer T: 0131 225 4544 

DD: 0131 221 7754 

E: susanne.flynn@cih.org 

 

Laura Fordyce CIH Scotland 

2nd Floor, Hayweight House, 

23 Lauriston Street, 

Edinburgh, EH3 9DQ 

 

Service Development Manager T: 0131 225 4544 

DD: 0131 221 7751 

E: laura.fordyce@cih.org  

 

Diana Taseva CIH Scotland 

2nd Floor, Hayweight House, 

23 Lauriston Street, 

Edinburgh, EH3 9DQ 

 

Events Co-ordinator T: 0131 225 4544 

DD: 0131 221 7740 

E: diana.taseva@cih.org 

 

 

Greig Porter CIH Scotland 

2nd Floor, Hayweight House, 

23 Lauriston Street, 

Edinburgh, EH3 9DQ 

 

Head of UK Events T: 0131 225 4544 

DD: 0131 221 7746 

E: greig.porter@cih.org 

 

Raymond Bremner CIH Scotland 

2nd Floor, Hayweight House 

23 Lauriston Street 

Edinburgh 

EH3 9DQ 

 

Events Producer T: 0131 224 5444 

DD: 

E: raymond.bremner@cih.org  
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